
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
186 

66 
168 
179 

74 
721 

41 
52 

187 
96 

273 
54 
68 

157 
148 
115 
126 
117 

59 
116 

28 
80 
31 

124 
93 

178 
133 

29 
1 

224 
87 
86 

Name 
SCHIAVI Diego 
CAROLI Maicol 
PETRESINI Oscar Leonardo 
CIRIELLO Raffaele 
NESI Massimiliano 
SANTI Denis 
CORBARA Massimo 
LAROCCA Claudio 
PIEMONTESE Michele 
MARONI Stefano 
TADDEI Federico 
CORBARA Claudio 
LUTTI Christian 
PERTOLDI Stefano 
MARCHESE Leonardo 
BIRAL Luca 
CASTELLINO Giulio (Ct) 
RENDA Paolo 
TAVELLI Riccardo (Cor) 
TASSINI Daniele 
MAZZOCCHI Davide 
ESPOSITO Mario 
BIANCHINI Nicola 
CANAVERO Massimo 
AVANZATI Leonardo 
FRISON Damiano 
DALLA Giovanni 
VAGLINI Alessandro 
PEZZUTTI Omar 
MINOLDO Salvatore 
NECCI Matia 
SECCHI Diego 

Class 
BIG 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
BIG 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
BIG 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:10.354 
2:11.217 
2:11.236 
2:11.978 
2:12.426 
2:12.481 
2:13.545 
2:13.690 
2:13.824 
2:14.033 
2:15.616 
2:15.617 
2:15.697 
2:15.709 
2:15.883 
2:16.012 
2:16.412 
2:16.497 
2:16.603 
2:17.282 
2:17.624 
2:17.798 
2:18.176 
2:19.963 
2:20.270 
2:20.329 
2:20.953 
2:22.344 
2:22.643 
2:24.626 
2:26.135 
2:26.709 

In 
5 
3 
4 
2 
6 
3 
1 
3 
3 
2 
4 
1 
4 
4 
7 
1 
2 
6 
4 
3 
7 
4 
3 
4 
6 
3 
7 
4 
3 
3 
3 
1 

Diff 

0.863 
0.882 
1.624 
2.072 
2.127 
3.191 
3.336 
3.470 
3.679 
5.262 
5.263 
5.343 
5.355 
5.529 
5.658 
6.058 
6.143 
6.249 
6.928 
7.270 
7.444 
7.822 
9.609 
9.916 
9.975 

10.599 
11.990 
12.289 
14.272 
15.781 
16.355 

Gap 

0.863 
0.019 
0.742 
0.448 
0.055 
1.064 
0.145 
0.134 
0.209 
1.583 
0.001 
0.080 
0.012 
0.174 
0.129 
0.400 
0.085 
0.106 
0.679 
0.342 
0.174 
0.378 
1.787 
0.307 
0.059 
0.624 
1.391 
0.299 
1.983 
1.509 
0.574 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
3 

Club 
ESP 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
ROK 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
ROK 
AMA 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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